                       Békéscsaba, 2020. július 23. (csütörtök) 
	Hely
	Idő
	Színház

	Színpad
Szepsi Sz., Kerek V.

Női-férfi varroda

Sík Ferenc Kamaraszínház
Roszik I., Korom G.
Kadelka L.
Jókai Szalon
	10.00-17.00
          10.00
  13.00-14.00
         14.00
          13.00

          13.20
          13.30
          15.00

ráérés szerint
10.00-16.00
14.00      
	Emlékpróba

A Megfeszített
II. felvonás elejétől 

    összes szereplő

ebédszünet                                      
I-II. felvonás
     összes szereplő




d.b.k.j. hangosítás
Ruhapróba – tervezővel 
A Megfeszített
Katkó F.

Csomós L.

Szepsi Sz.

táncos fiúk

Csonka D.

Emlékpróba

Tizenhárom almafa
a szerdai megbeszélés szerint               
                                                 d.b.k.j.

Munkarendi értekezlet
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